Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
Product Info TFP-58p, -168p, -188p, ESP
Temperature Sensor and Build-In System
Important information: Use only Negele weld-in systems, to guarantee a safety function of the measurement point!
Application
• remove the sensor without opening the process and without disconnecting
• temperature measurement, especially in pipes with very small diameters
• suitable for pipes DN10... DN100

* This articles are not standard.
Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a. d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
Order Designation
Model
Build-in system
straight line
Build-in system
angeled
BioControl
Weld-in sleeve
Type
ESP-G-
ESP-W-
ESP-B-
ESP-E-083-00
ESP-E-160-00
Pipes
DIN1 (DIN11850 Reihe1)
DIN2 (DIN11850 Reihe2)
ISO (ISO-pipe)
ASME (BPE 2002)
DIN1 (DIN11850 Reihe1)
DIN2 (DIN11850 Reihe2)
ISO (ISO-Rohr)
suitable for TFP with
insertion length (EL) ...
...37mm, ≥ DN80: ...83mm
...37mm, ≥ DN80: ...83mm
...37mm
...37mm, ≥ DN80 / 4": ...83mm
...37mm
...37mm
...37mm
   59mm
...83mm
...160mm
Diameter
10...100
10...100
8...50
0,5...4"
10...15
10...15
8
25, 50, 65
Length [mm]
85
162
Nominal diameter standard DN10, 15, 25, 40, 50,
DIN 11850 Reihe 2 65, 80,
Tolerances DN10...DN40 DN:±0,3; L:±1,0mm
DN50... DN:±0,5; L:±1,0mm
Sensor connection thread G3/8"
Sealing principle immersing sleeve
Operating pressure 40bar max.
Specification
Style pipe standard DIN 11850 Reihe 2
optional ISO, ASME
DIN 11850 Reihe 1
Material pipes and sleeves stainless steel SS
(1.4435, 316L)